
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

42 鄧皓謙 TANG HO HIM 5.81 1

304 吳柏臻 NG PAK CHUN 6.63 2

127 何子樂 HO TSZ LOK 6.64 3

167 蔡學謙 CHOI HOK HIM 6.64 4

257 黃鈞彥 WONG KWAN YIN 6.81 5

132 田琛叡 TIAN SUM YUI 6.84 6

321 N/A Lo Curtis Pok Hei 6.89 7

15 郭庭孝 KWOK TING HAU KOBE 6.93 8

54 盧奕臻 LO YIK CHUN 7.03 9

247 劉煒彤 LAU WAI TUNG 7.04 10

118 何衍聰 HUGO HO 7.09 11

226 曾智諾 TSANG CHI NOK 7.49 12

183 顏浚霖 NGAN TSUN LAM 7.61 13

171 賀翱謙 HOR NGO HIM AIDEN 7.65 14

28 許天澧 RODNEY HUI 7.85 15

116 羅天信 LAW TIN SHUN, EVAN 7.86 16

256 李浩然 LEE HO YIN 7.86 17

242 陳樂軒 CHAN LOK HIN 8.14 18

281 羅天銘 LAW TIN MING MILO 8.17 19

134 蘇天樂 SO TIN LOK 8.29 20

231 劉卓霖 LAU CHUEK LAM 8.32 21

128 何卓翹 MILES HO 8.52 22

285 陳智樑 CHAN CHI LEUNG 10.22 23

239 余昀歷 LINUS YU 11.08 24

177 蔡日朗 CHOI YAT LONG , CURTIS 24.23 25

43 張璧 ZHANG PIK

59 李彦熹 LI YIN HEI

155 劉學臻 LIYU HOK TSUN

男子 2013年 - 20米 

ABS

ABS

ABS



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

42 鄧皓謙 TANG HO HIM 8.60 1

15 郭庭孝 KWOK TING HAU KOBE 9.51 2

304 吳柏臻 NG PAK CHUN 9.58 3

181 關曉朗 KWAN HIU LONG 9.79 4

226 曾智諾 TSANG CHI NOK 9.81 5

118 何衍聰 HUGO HO 10.04 6

134 蘇天樂 SO TIN LOK 10.36 7

247 劉煒彤 LAU WAI TUNG 10.67 8

299 吳朗晞 NG LONG HEI 11.01 9

281 羅天銘 LAW TIN MING MILO 11.12 10

167 蔡學謙 CHOI HOK HIM 11.31 11

231 劉卓霖 LAU CHUEK LAM 11.34 12

189 倪朗睿 NGAI LONG YUI 11.38 13

165 黃焯謙 WONG CHEUK HIM 13.01 14

43 張璧 ZHANG PIK

71 章振威 CHEUNG CHUN WAI

116 羅天信 LAW TIN SHUN, EVAN

267 梁晉熙 LEUNG CHUN HEI

78 陳建培 CHAN KIN PUI

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1跳 第2跳 成績 名次 備註

299 吳朗晞 NG LONG HEI 0.52 0.77 0.77 1

118 何衍聰 HUGO HO 0.73 0.63 0.73 2

304 吳柏臻 NG PAK CHUN 0.64 0.62 0.64 3

167 蔡學謙 CHOI HOK HIM 0.60 0.53 0.60 4

46 林桓霆 LIN WUN TING 0.52 0.36 0.52 5

183 顏浚霖 NGAN TSUN LAM 0.32 0.42 0.42 6

28 許天澧 RODNEY HUI

267 梁晉熙 LEUNG CHUN HEI

男子 2013年 - 30米 

男子 2013年 - 立定跳遠

ABS

ABS
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DQ
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賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1擲 第2擲 成績 名次 備註

247 劉煒彤 LAU WAI TUNG 2.86 3.02 3.02 1

28 許天澧 RODNEY HUI DQ 2.92 2.92 2

301 周栢綸 CHAU PAK LUN 2.64 2.65 2.65 3

181 關曉朗 KWAN HIU LONG 2.65 2.40 2.65 4

281 羅天銘 LAW TIN MING MILO 2.46 DQ 2.46 5

46 林桓霆 LIN WUN TING 2.10 2.43 2.43 6

183 顏浚霖 NGAN TSUN LAM 2.03 2.40 2.40 7

304 吳柏臻 NG PAK CHUN 2.36 2.39 2.39 8

118 何衍聰 HUGO HO 2.36 1.74 2.36 9

132 田琛叡 TIAN SUM YUI 0.88 2.32 2.32 10

114 陳穎熹 CHAN WING HEI, LEWIN 2.25 2.03 2.25 11

189 倪朗睿 NGAI LONG YUI 2.25 1.85 2.25 12

299 吳朗晞 NG LONG HEI 2.14 1.90 2.14 13

167 蔡學謙 CHOI HOK HIM 2.13 2.06 2.13 14

239 余昀歷 LINUS YU 2.09 1.76 2.09 15

159 許君諾 HUI KWAN NOK KENNETH 1.85 1.70 1.85 16

155 劉學臻 LIYU HOK TSUN

267 梁晉熙 LEUNG CHUN HEI

ABS

ABS

男子 2013年 - 擲豆袋


